

## Disclaimer

Arnav Solutions does not provide a platform to buy or sell or solicit or offer to buy or sell any security or instrument or to participate in any particular trading strategy or does not offer or arrange for underwriting, in any manner whatsoever. Nothing contained in this website must be construed as legal or investment advice or strategy. Arnav Solutions will not be liable for any error or omissions in the information available on its website or any damages or any financial liability of whatsoever nature arising from the use of its website. By accessing or otherwise using this website, you are deemed to have read, understood and accepted this disclaimer.

The links to third party websites/information about third parties provided by Arnav Solutions to you is only as a convenience and does not imply any endorsement of the same by Arnav Solutions. You should consult financial, investment and legal advisors prior to making any actual investment or lending decisions based on the information available, discussed or presented on this website. Postings on blogs hosted on this website are for informational purposes only. The opinions expressed therein do not, in any way or manner, reflect the views of Arnav Solutions. Arnav Solutions makes no representation regarding the accuracy, completeness, suitability or validity of any information on this site.